


42. BMW BERLIN-MARATHON 2015

participant
Name Pennacchio, Dea (LUX)
club Ca Bieles
age group W50
number F8543
Bundesland
Startzeit (Netto) 09:20:30
Startzeit
(Brutto)

09:00:01

totals
place (M/W) 1962
place (ag) 147
time total
(netto)

03:54:27

time total
(brutto)

04:14:57

race state
Race state finished
last split Finish

splits
SPLIT TIME OF DAY TIME DIFFMIN/KM KM/H

5 km 09:48:53 00:28:23 28:23 05:41 10.57
10 km 10:16:33 00:56:03 27:40 05:33 10.84
15 km 10:44:25 01:23:55 27:52 05:35 10.77
20 km 11:12:15 01:51:45 27:50 05:35 10.77
Halb 11:18:08 01:57:39 05:54 05:22 11.19
25 km 11:39:49 02:19:20 21:41 05:34 10.80
30 km 12:07:41 02:47:11 27:51 05:35 10.77
35 km 12:34:45 03:14:15 27:04 05:25 11.08
40 km 13:02:48 03:42:18 28:03 05:37 10.69
Finish 13:14:57 03:54:27 12:09 05:33 10.84
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